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_ : Information:
Date/Time: Event:
Crafts
Tuesday, August 15 at 12:30 p.m. DIY Craft: personalized title coasters Fee: $3.00 by 8/10 at 636-3055 ext. 3108
Let’s Cook RSVP 636-3055 ext. 3108

Wednesday, August 23 at 12:30 p.m.
Tuesday, August 8 at 12:30 p.m.
Thursday, August 17 at 1:30 p.m.
Monday, August 14 at 2:00 p.m.

Cooking with Jen: peaches & cream pie
Simple Recipes: plum tart

Deliciously Deceptive: banana split on a stick

Mug Madness Monday: Chocolate pudding

Fee: $4.00 by 8/21
Fee: $2.00 by 8/4
Fee: $4.00 by 8/15
Fee: $2.00 by 8/8

Wednesday, August 16 at 5:00
Friday, August 18 at noon

Meals
Dinner
Senior Citizen Day Lunch

Please make lunch reservations
24 hours in advance at 636-3059

Tuesday, August 1 at 12:45 p.m.
Wednesday, August 9 at 6:00 p.m.
Thursday, August 10 at 12:45 p.m.
Monday, August 21 at 12:45 p.m.
Tuesday, August 22 at 12:45 p.m.
Friday, August 25 at 12:45 p.m.

Movies:
Loving
Evening: Fences
Encore showing of Fences
Miss Sloane
Italian Film: The Bicycle Thief
Sundance Film: The Lobster

Rated PG13, 2 hours & 3 minutes
Rated R, 2 hours & 18 minutes
Rated PG13, 2 hours & 18 minutes
Rated R, 2 hours & 12 minutes
Rated PG, 1 hour & 30 minutes
Rated R, 1 hour & 59 minutes

Tuesday, August 29 at 12:45 p.m. Arrival Rated PG13, 2 hours & 13 minutes
Special Events RSVP 636-3055 ext. 3108
Every Thursday at 1:00 p.m. Bingo Cost $1.00

Tuesday, August 1 at 11:00 a.m.
Wednesday, August 2 at 10:30 a.m.
Wednesday, August 2 at 2:00 p.m.
Wednesday, August 2 at 6-7 p.m.
Thursday, August 3 at 2:15 p.m.
Tuesday, August 8 at 1:00 p.m.
Wednesday, August 9 at 12:30 p.m.
Thursday, August 10 at 10:30 a.m.
Thursday, August 10 at 11:00 a.m.
Thursday, August 10 at 11:00 a.m.
Friday, August 11 at 11:00 a.m.
Friday, August 11 at 1:30 p.m.
Tuesday, August 15 at 11:00 a.m.
Wednesday, August 16 at 6:00 p.m.
Wednesday, August 16 at 4:30 p.m.
Wednesday, August 16 at 2:0 p.m.
Wednesday, August 16 at 12:30 p.m.
Thursday, August 17 at 11:00 a.m.
Friday, August18 at 1:00 p.m.
Monday, August 21 at 1:30 p.m.
Tuesday, August 22 at 9:00 a.m.
Wednesday, August 23 at 5:00 p.m.

Walk around Walton woods

Estate Planning

What's Trending

Friendship Singles Club: Ice Cream Party
Happy Hour

Make Up & Hand Massages

Tie Dye Party: Bring white item to dye
New member Orientation

Hot Dog Sale & Car Wash

Congress on your side

Opera Singer: Shirely Chen

Coffee Break

Tasting Tuesday

Big Band Night with Mark Mazar
Silver Pride Tea

What's Trending:

Picnic in Walton Woods

Ask the Realtor: Ann Kader MJ Petersen
Ukulele Sing Along with Jennifer May
Lemonade Social

Paula’s on the Patio: Coffee & Donuts
Pizza & Game Night

Meet in the front lobby

RSVP 636-3055 ext. 3108

In the room 2

RSVP 636-3055 Joanne ext.3107
RSVP

Presented by Rite Aide, RSVP
RSVP

RSVP

In the parking lot

Staff represented from Higgins offic
In the gallery RSVP

In the TV Lounge

Throughout the center

Front Parking lot

Interested LGBT seniors

In the TV lounge

Fee: $3.00 by 8/14

RSVP

RSVP by 8/16

On the terrace

Fee: $2.00 by 8/18

Fee: $5.00 by 8/21

Wednesday, August 23 at 5:00 p.m. Reinventing your life: Sustainable Retrement RSVP

Friday, August 25 at 1:00 p.m. Mystery Event: Bring a banana RSVP

Monday, August 28 at 1:30 p.m. National Pepsi Cola Day In the TV Lounge

Tuesday, August 29 at 11:00 a.m. Walk around Walton Woods Meet in the front lobby
August 14-18 Book Sale In the Front Lobby

Wednesday, August 2 at 6:00 p.m.
Thursday, August 3 at 1:00 p.m.
Monday, August 7 at 1:00 p.m.
Wednesday, August 9 at 6:00 p.m.

University Express
Discovering Buffalo, One Street at a Time

Prescription Insurance Problems Explained

Good Bugs for Good Health
Common Orthopedic Conditions

RSVP 636-3055 ext. 3108

Friday, September 8 at 1:00 p.m.
Wednesday, September 13 at 6:00

Peach Social
Breweries

On the patio
Presented by Steve Cichon



